
 

Certifikat d.o.o.  
Gospodarska zona 15, 32 000 Vukovar; MB:02026376, OIB:38466254572 

IBAN: Erste Steiermarkische Bank HR4924020061100454543 
Tel./fax.: +385-32-534-154, certifikat@certifikat.hr, web: www.certifikat.hr 

 

Code Description Packaging Shelf life in 
days 

9508 METRONIDAZOLE TEST 100 discs 730 

9511 SULPHONAMIDE STA    100 Discs 100 discs 730 

95270 ACINETOBACTER 100 
multodiscs 

720 

95200 ANAEROBES 100 
multodiscs 

720 

95220 ENTEROBACTERIA 1 100 
multodiscs 

730 

95240 ENTEROBACTERIA 2 100 
multodiscs 

730 

95230 ENTEROBACTERIA URINE 100 
multodiscs 

730 

95210 ENTEROCOCCI 100 
multodiscs 

730 

95250 PSEUDOMONAS 100 
multodiscs 

730 

95260 STAPH 100 
multodiscs 

730 

95290 STREPTO 100 
multodiscs 

720 

95300 VET Gram-negative 100 
multodiscs 

720 

95310 VET Gram-positive 100 
multodiscs 

720 

95280 YEASTS 100 
multodiscs 

720 

99006 ESBL (Chromos. Ind. AmpC) disc kit (acc. to 
EUCAST) 

100 tests 730 

9004/1 Amikacin AK 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9133/1 AMOXICILLIN AML 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9151/1 AMOXICILLIN AML 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9179/1 AMOXICILLIN AML 25 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9005/1 Amoxicillin AML 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9048/1 Amoxicillin-clavulanic acid AUG 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9255/1 Amoxicillin-clavulanic acid AUG 7.5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9191/1 AMOXICILLIN/CLAVULANIC ACID AUG 3 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9137/1 AMPHOTERICIN B AMB 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9071/1 AMPHOTERICIN B AMB 20 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9006/1 Ampicillin AMP 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9115/1 AMPICILLIN AMP 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9031/1 Ampicillin-sulbactam  AMS 20 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9122/1 AMPLICLOX (Ampicil.25+Cloxacillin 5)ACL 30 50 Discs 1095 

9105/1 AZITHROMYCIN AZM 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9007/1 Azlocillin AZL 75 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9008/1 Aztreonam ATM 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 
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9051/1 BACITRACIN BA 10 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9009/1 Carbenicillin CAR 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9165/1 CASPOFUNGIN CAS 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9010/1 Cefaclor CEC 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9052/1 CEFADROXIL CDX 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9014/1 Cefamandole MA 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9015/1 Cefazolin KZ 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9220/1 CEFEPIME FEP 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9104/1 CEFEPIME FEP 30 ug 50 Discs 1095 

9143/1 CEFEPIME+CLAVULANIC ACID FEL 40 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9089/1 CEFIXIME CFM 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9108/1 CEFOPERAZONE CFP 75 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9016/1 Cefoperazone CFP 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9224/1 Cefotaxime + cloxacillin CTC 50 Discs 1095 

9017/1 Cefotaxime CTX 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9152/1 CEFOTAXIME CTX 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9134/1 CEFOTAXIME CTX 75 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9182/1 CEFOTAXIME+CLAVULANIC ACID CTL 40 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9203/1 Cefotaxime+Clavulanic acid+Cloxacillin CTLC 50 Discs 1095 

9081/1 CEFOTETAN CTT 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9018/1 Cefoxitin Fox 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9144/1 CEFOXITIN+CLOXACILLIN FOC 230 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9064/1 CEFPODOXIME PX 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9190/1 CEFPODOXIME+CLAVULANIC ACID PXL 11 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9112/1 CEFPROZIL CPR 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9053/1 CEFSULODIN CSD 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9198/1 CEFTAROLINE CPT 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9195/1 CEFTAROLINE CPT 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9225/1 Ceftazidime + Cloxacillin CAC 50 Discs 1095 

9153/1 CEFTAZIDIME CAZ 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9019/1 Ceftazidime CAZ 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9206/1 Ceftazidime-avibactam CZA 14 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9205/1 Ceftazidime-avibactam CZA 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9145/1 CEFTAZIDIME+CLAVULANIC ACID CAL 40 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9204/1 Ceftazidime+Clavulanic acid+Cloxacillin CALC 50 Discs 1095 

9101/1 CEFTIBUTEN CTB 30 µg  50 Discs 50 Discs 1095 

9251/1 Ceftiofur FUR 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9054/1 CEFTIZOXIME CZX 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9242/1 Ceftobiprole BPR 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9246/1 Ceftolozane-tazobactam C/T 40 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9020/1 Ceftriaxone CRO 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9021/1 Cefuroxime CXM 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 
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9232/1 Cefuroxime CXM 1 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9011/1 Cephalexin CL 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9013/1 Cephalothin KF 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9055/1 CEPHRADINE CE 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9128/1 CHLORAMPHENICOL C 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9022/1 Chloramphenicol C 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9057/1 CINOXACIN CIN 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9056/1 CIPROFLOXACIN CIP 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9098/1 CLARITHROMYCIN CLR 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9228/1 Clavulanic acid CLA 1 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9231/1 Clavulanic acid CLA 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9229/1 Clavulanic acid CLA 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9230/1 Clavulanic acid CLA 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9146/1 CLINDAMYCIN CD 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9047/1 Clindamycin CD 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9097/1 CLOTRIMAZOLE CLO 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9058/1 CLOXACILLIN CX 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9023/1 Colistin sulfate CS 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9184/1 COLISTIN SULFATE CS 25 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9141/1 COLISTIN SULFATE CS 30 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9090/1 Daptomycin DAP 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9093/1 DICLOXACILLIN DCX 1 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9194/1 DIPICOLINIC ACID DP 50 Discs 1095 

9154/1 DORIPENEM DOR 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9059/1 DOXYCYCLINE DXT 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9072/1 ECONAZOLE ECN 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9087/1 EDTA ED 50 Discs 1095 

9233/1 Enrofloxacin ENR 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9238/1 Eravacycline ERV 20 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9237/1 Eravacycline ERV 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9061/1 ERTAPENEM ETP 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9199/1 ERTAPENEM+CLOXACILLIN  ET+CL 50 Discs 1095 

9202/1 Ertapenem+Phenylboronic acid ET+BO 50 Discs 1095 

9024/1 Erythromycin E 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9180/1 ERYTHROMYCIN E 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9234/1 Florfenicol FFC 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9069/1 FLUCONAZOLE FLU 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9166/1 FLUCONAZOLE FLU 25 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9073/1 FLUCYTOSINE AFY 1 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9148/1 FLUCYTOSINE AFY 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9208/1 Flumequine UB 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9214/1 Fosfomycin 200 + G6P 200  FGP 200 µg 50 Discs 1095 
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9109/1 FOSFOMYCIN FOS 200 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9121/1 FOSFOMYCIN FOS 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9025/1 Fosfomycin FOS 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9099/1 FURAZOLIDON FR 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9049/1 Fusidic acid FC 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9111/1 FUSIDIC ACID FC 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9169/1 GATIFLOXACIN GAT 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9026/1 Gentamicin CN 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9124/1 GENTAMICIN CN 120 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9125/1 GENTAMICIN CN 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9288/1 Gentamicin CN 500 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9256/1 Gepotidacin GEP 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9074/1 GRISEOFULVIN AGF 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9079/1 IMIPENEM IMI 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9183/1 IMIPENEM+EDTA IMI+ED 50 Discs 1095 

9085/1 Imipenem+Phenylboronic acid IMI+BO 50 Discs 1095 

9107/1 ITRACONAZOLE ITC 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9139/1 ITRACONAZOLE ITC 8 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9027/1 Kanamycin K 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9075/1 KETOCONAZOLE KCA 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9140/1 KETOCONAZOLE KCA 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9250/1 Lefamulin LMU 20 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9249/1 Lefamulin LMU 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9102/1 LEVOFLOXACIN LEV 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9116/1 LINCOMYCIN MY 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9028/1 Lincomycin MY 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9155/1 LINEZOLID LNZ 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9136/1 LINEZOLID LNZ 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9113/1 LOMEFLOXACIN LOM 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9173/1 LORACARBEF LOR 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9156/1 MECILLINAM MEC 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9068/1 MEROPENEM MRP 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9175/1 MEROPENEM+CLOXACILLIN  MR+CL 50 Discs 1095 

9177/1 MEROPENEM+DIPICOLINIC ACID MR+DP 50 Discs 1095 

9178/1 MEROPENEM+EDTA      MR+ED 50 Discs 1095 

9176/1 Meropenem+Phenylboronic acid MR+BO 50 Discs 1095 

9029/1 Methicillin MET 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9076/1 METRONIDAZOLE MTZ 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9119/1 METRONIDAZOLE MTZ 50 50 Discs 1095 

9062/1 MEZLOCILLIN MEZ 75 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9077/1 MICONAZOLE MCL 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9030/1 Minocycline MN 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 
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9106/1 MIOKAMICIN MK 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9103/1 MOXIFLOXACIN MXF 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9157/1 MUPIROCIN MUP 200 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9174/1 NAFCILLIN  NAF   1 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9001/1 Nalidixic acid NA 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9032/1 Neomycin N 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9170/1 NETILMICIN NET 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9033/1 Netilmicin NET 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9034/1 Nitrofurantoin F 300 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9158/1 NITROFURANTOIN F 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9181/1 NITROFURANTOIN F 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9209/1 Nitroxoline NI 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9035/1 Norfloxacin NOR 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9063/1 NOVOBIOCIN NO 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9117/1 NOVOBIOCIN NO 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9078/1 NYSTATIN NY 100 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9080/1 OFLOXACIN OFX 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9252/1 Omadacycline OMC 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9201/1 ORITAVANCIN ORI 5 µg 50 Discs 730 

9036/1 Oxacillin OX 1 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9135/1 OXACILLIN OX 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9002/1 Oxolinic acid OA 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9065/1 OXYTETRACYCLINE OT 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9091/1 PEFLOXACIN PEF 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9130/1 PENICILLIN G P 1 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9127/1 PENICILLIN G P 2IU 50 Discs 1095 

9227/1 Penicillin G 1 + Clavulanic acid 2 PC 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9037/1 Penicillin G P 10 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9171/1 PHENOXYMETHYLPENICILLIN 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9193/1 Phenylboronic Acid BO 50 Discs 1095 

9003/1 Pipemidic acid PI 20 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9038/1 Piperacillin PRL 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9159/1 PIPERACILLIN PRL 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9100/1 Piperacillin-tazobactam TZP 110 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9160/1 PIPERACILLIN/TAZOBACTAM TZP 36 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9066/1 POLYMYXIN B PB 100 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9120/1 POLYMYXIN B PB 300 IU 50 Discs 1095 

9167/1 POSACONAZOLE POS 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9161/1 QUINUPR-DALFOPRISTIN QDA 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9039/1 Rifampicin RD 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9118/1 RIFAMPICIN RD 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9192/1 ROKITAMYCIN ROK 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 
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9060/1 ROXITHROMYCIN RXT 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9046/1 Sisomycin SIS 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9247/1 Solithromycin SOL 15µg 50 Discs 540 

9067/1 SPECTINOMYCIN SPC 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9088/1 SPIRAMYCIN SP 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9040/1 Streptomycin S 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9162/1 STREPTOMYCIN S 300 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9129/1 SULBACTAM SU 20 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9150/1 SULFADIAZINE SUZ 300 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9041/1 Sulfafurazole SF 300 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9187/1 SULFAMETHOXAZOLE SMX 100 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9084/1 SULFAMETHOXAZOLE SMX 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9132/1 SULFAPRIM SXT 50 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9126/1 Sulfonamide S3 300 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9262/1 Sulopenem SPM 2 ug 50 Discs 270 

9243/1 Tedizolid TZD 2 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9245/1 Tedizolid TZD 20µg 50 Discs 1095 

9050/1 Teicoplanin TEC 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9172/1 TELITHROMYCIN TEL 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9186/1 TEMOCILLIN TMO 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9043/1 Tetracycline TE 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9094/1 TIAMULIN T 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9070/1 TICARCILLIN TC 75 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9096/1 TICARCILLIN-CLAVUL.Ac. TTC 85 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9147/1 TIGECYCLINE TGC 15 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9044/1 Tobramycin TOB 10 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9163/1 TOBRAMYCIN TOB 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9110/1 TRIMETHOPRIM TM 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9083/1 TRIMETHOPRIM TM 2.5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9042/1 Trimethoprim-sulfamethoxazole SXT 25 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9082/1 TYLOSIN TY 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9164/1 VANCOMICIN VA 5 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9045/1 Vancomycin VA 30 µg 50 Discs 1095 

9168/1 VORICONAZOLE VO 1µg 50 Discs 1095 

99009 AmpC disc kit 50 tests 730 

99005 ESBL disc kit (acc. to CLSI) 50 tests 730 

99004 ESBL disc kit (acc. to EUCAST) 50 tests 730 

99008 ESBL+AMPC screen disc kit 50 tests 730 

99002 EUCAST ESBL disk kit 50 tests 730 

99003 KPC&MBL disc kit (acc. to EUCAST) 50 tests 730 

99007 KPC&MBL&OXA-48 disc kit (acc. to EUCAST) 50 tests 730 

9004 Amikacin AK 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 
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9278 Amoxicillin 10 + Clavulanic acid 0.1 AC 10.1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9279 Amoxicillin 10 + clavulanic acid 0.5 AC 10.5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9280 Amoxicillin 10 + clavulanic acid 1 AC 11 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9273 Amoxicillin 2 + clavulanic acid 0.1 AC 2.1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9274 Amoxicillin 2 + clavulanic acid 0.5 AC 2.5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9275 Amoxicillin 5 + clavulanic acid 0.1 AC 5.1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9276 Amoxicillin 5 + clavulanic acid 0.5 AC 5.5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9277 Amoxicillin 5 + clavulanic acid 1  AC 6 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9133 AMOXICILLIN AML 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9151 AMOXICILLIN AML 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9179 AMOXICILLIN AML 25 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9005 Amoxicillin AML 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9048 Amoxicillin-clavulanic acid AUG 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9255 Amoxicillin-clavulanic acid AUG 7.5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9191 AMOXICILLIN/CLAVULANIC ACID AUG 3 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9137 AMPHOTERICIN B AMB 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9071 AMPHOTERICIN B AMB 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9115 AMPICILLIN AMP 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9006 Ampicillin AMP 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9031 Ampicillin-sulbactam  AMS 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9122 AMPLICLOX (Ampicil.25+Cloxacillin 5)ACL 30 5x50 Disc 1095 

9105 AZITHROMYCIN AZM 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9007 Azlocillin AZL 75 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9008 Aztreonam ATM 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9051 BACITRACIN BA 10 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9999 BLANK DISCS 5x50 Disc 1825 

9009 Carbenicillin CAR 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9165 CASPOFUNGIN CAS 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9010 Cefaclor CEC 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9052 CEFADROXIL CDX 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9014 Cefamandole MA 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9015 Cefazolin KZ 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9104 CEFEPIME FEP 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9220 Cefepime FEP 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9143 CEFEPIME+CLAVULANIC ACID FEL 40 µg   CE 5x50 Disc 1095 

9089 CEFIXIME CFM 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9108 CEFOPERAZONE CFP 75 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9016 Cefoperazone CFP 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9224 Cefotaxime + cloxacillin CTC 5x50 Disc 1095 

9017 Cefotaxime CTX 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9152 CEFOTAXIME CTX 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9182 CEFOTAXIME+CLAVULANIC ACID CTL 40 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 
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9203 Cefotaxime+Clavulanic acid+Cloxacillin CTLC 5x50 Disc 1095 

9081 CEFOTETAN CTT 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9018 Cefoxitin Fox 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9144 CEFOXITIN/CLOXACILLIN FOC 230 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9185 CEFPIROME CR 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9064 CEFPODOXIME PX 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9190 CEFPODOXIME+CLAVULANIC ACID PXL 11 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9112 CEFPROZIL CPR 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9053 CEFSULODIN CSD 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9198 CEFTAROLINE CPT 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9195 CEFTAROLINE CPT 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9225 Ceftazidime + Cloxacillin CAC 5x50 Disc 1095 

9153 CEFTAZIDIME CAZ 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9019 Ceftazidime CAZ 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9206 Ceftazidime-avibactam CZA 14 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9205 Ceftazidime-avibactam CZA 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9145 CEFTAZIDIME+CLAVULANIC ACID CAL 40 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9204 Ceftazidime+Clavulanic acid+Cloxacillin CALC 5x50 Disc 1095 

9101 CEFTIBUTEN CTB 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9251 Ceftiofur FUR 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9054 CEFTIZOXIME CZX 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9242 Ceftobiprole BPR 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9246 Ceftolozane-tazobactam C/T 40 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9020 Ceftriaxone CRO 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9232 Cefuroxime CXM 1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9021 Cefuroxime CXM 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9011 Cephalexin CL 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9013 Cephalothin KF 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9055 CEPHRADINE CE 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9128 CHLORAMPHENICOL C 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9022 Chloramphenicol C 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9057 CINOXACIN CIN 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9056 CIPROFLOXACIN CIP 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9098 CLARITHROMYCIN CLR 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9228 Clavulanic acid CLA 1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9231 Clavulanic acid CLA 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9229 Clavulanic acid CLA 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9230 Clavulanic acid CLA 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9146 CLINDAMYCIN CD 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9047 Clindamycin CD 2 ug 5x50 Disc 1095 

9097 CLOTRIMAZOLE CLO 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9058 CLOXACILLIN CX 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 
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9023 Colistin sulfate CS 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9184 COLISTIN SULFATE CS 25 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9141 COLISTIN SULFATE CS 30 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9090 Daptomycin DAP 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9093 DICLOXACILLIN DCX 1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9194 DIPICOLINC ACID DP 5x50 Disc 1095 

9154 DORIPENEM DOR 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9059 DOXYCYCLINE DXT 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9072 ECONAZOLE ECN 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9087 EDTA ED 5x50 Disc 1095 

9233 Enrofloxacin ENR 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9238 Eravacycline ERV 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9237 Eravacycline ERV 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9061 ERTAPENEM ETP 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9199 ERTAPENEM+CLOXACILLIN  ET+CL 5x50 Disc 1095 

9202 Ertapenem+Phenylboronic acid ET+BO 5x50 Disc 1095 

9024 Erythromycin E 15 ug 5x50 Disc 1095 

9180 ERYTHROMYCIN E 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9234 Florfenicol FFC 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9069 FLUCONAZOLE FLU 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9166 FLUCONAZOLE FLU 25 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9073 FLUCYTOSINE AFY 1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9148 FLUCYTOSINE AFY 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9208 Flumequine UB 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9214 Fosfomycin 200 + G6P 200  FGP 200 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9109 FOSFOMYCIN FOS 200 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9121 FOSFOMYCIN FOS 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9025 Fosfomycin FOS 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9099 FURAZOLIDON FR 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9049 Fusidic acid FC 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9111 FUSIDIC ACID FC 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9169 GATIFLOXACIN GAT  5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9026 Gentamicin CN 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9124 GENTAMICIN CN 120 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9125 GENTAMICIN CN 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9288 Gentamicin CN 500 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9256 Gepotidacin GEP 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9074 GRISEOFULVIN AGF 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9079 IMIPENEM IMI 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9086 IMIPENEM+CLOXACILLIN  IMI+CL 5x50 Disc 1095 

9183 IMIPENEM+EDTA IMI+ED 5x50 Disc 1095 

9085 Imipenem+Phenylboronic acid  IMI+BO 5x50 Disc 1095 
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9107 ITRACONAZOLE ITC 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9139 ITRACONAZOLE ITC 8 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9027 Kanamycin K 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9075 KETOCONAZOLE KCA 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9140 KETOCONAZOLE KCA 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9250 Lefamulin LMU 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9249 Lefamulin LMU 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9102 LEVOFLOXACIN LEV 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9116 LINCOMYCIN MY 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9028 Lincomycin MY 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9155 LINEZOLID LNZ 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9136 LINEZOLID LNZ 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9113 LOMEFLOXACIN LOM 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9173 LORACARBEF LOR 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9156 MECILLINAM MEC 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9068 MEROPENEM MRP 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9175 MEROPENEM+CLOXACILLIN  MR+CL 5x50 Disc 1095 

9177 MEROPENEM+DIPICOLINIC ACID  MR+DP 5x50 Disc 1095 

9178 MEROPENEM+EDTA      MR+ED 5x50 Disc 1095 

9176 Meropenem+Phenylboronic acid MR+BO 5x50 Disc 1095 

9029 Methicillin MET 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9076 METRONIDAZOLE MTZ 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9119 METRONIDAZOLE MTZ 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9062 MEZLOCILLIN MEZ 75 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9077 MICONAZOLE MCL 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9030 Minocycline MN 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9106 MIOKAMICIN MK 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9103 MOXIFLOXACIN MXF 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9157 MUPIROCIN MUP 200 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9189 MUPIROCIN MUP 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9174 NAFCILLIN NAF 1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9001 Nalidixic acid NA 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9032 Neomycin N 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9170 NETILMICIN NET 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9033 Netilmicin NET 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9158 NITROFURANTOIN F 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9034 Nitrofurantoin F 300 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9181 NITROFURANTOIN F 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9209 Nitroxoline NI 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9035 Norfloxacin NOR 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9063 NOVOBIOCIN NO 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9117 NOVOBIOCIN NO 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 



 

Certifikat d.o.o.  
Gospodarska zona 15, 32 000 Vukovar; MB:02026376, OIB:38466254572 

IBAN: Erste Steiermarkische Bank HR4924020061100454543 
Tel./fax.: +385-32-534-154, certifikat@certifikat.hr, web: www.certifikat.hr 

 

9078 NYSTATIN NY 100 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9080 OFLOXACIN OFX 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9252 Omadacycline OMC 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9036 Oxacillin OX 1 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9135 OXACILLIN OX 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9002 Oxolinic acid OA 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9065 OXYTETRACYCLINE OT 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9091 PEFLOXACIN PEF 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9241 Penicillin G 1+ Clavulanic acid 10 PC 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9130 PENICILLIN G P 1 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9127 PENICILLIN G P 2IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9254 Penicillin G 1 + Clavulanic acid 20 PC 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9240 Penicillin G 1 + Clavulanic acid 5 PC 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9037 Penicillin G P 10 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9171 PHENOXYMETHYLPENICILLIN PV  10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9193 Phenylboronic acid BO 5x50 Disc 1095 

9003 Pipemidic acid PI 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9160 PIPERACILL./TAZOBACTAM TZP 36 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9038 Piperacillin PRL 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9159 PIPERACILLIN PRL 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9100 Piperacillin-tazobactam TZP 110 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9066 POLYMYXIN B PB 100 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9120 POLYMYXIN B PB 300 IU 5x50 Disc 1095 

9167 POSACONAZOLE POS 5 5x50 Disc 1095 

9161 QUINUPR-DALFOPRISTIN QDA 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9039 Rifampicin RD 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9118 RIFAMPICIN RD 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9192 ROKITAMYCIN ROK 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9060 ROXITHROMYCIN RXT 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9046 Sisomycin SIS 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9131 SODIUM FUSIDATE FC 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9247 Solithromycin SOL 15µg 5x50 Disc 540 

9067 SPECTINOMYCIN SPC 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9088 SPIRAMYCIN SP 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9040 Streptomycin S 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9162 STREPTOMYCIN S 300 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9129 SULBACTAM SU 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9150 SULFADIAZINE SUZ 300 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9041 Sulfafurazole SF 300 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9187 SULFAMETHOXAZOLE SMX 100 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9084 SULFAMETHOXAZOLE SMX 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9132 SULFAPRIM SXT 50 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 
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9126 Sulfonamide S3 300 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9262 Sulopenem SPM 2 ug 5x50 Disc 270 

9243 Tedizolid TZD 2 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9245 Tedizolid TZD 20 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9050 Teicoplanin TEC 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9172 TELITHROMYCIN TEL    15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9186 TEMOCILLIN TMO 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9043 Tetracycline TE 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9094 TIAMULIN T 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9070 TICARCILLIN TC 75 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9096 TICARCILLIN-CLAVUL.Ac. TTC 85 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9147 TIGECYCLINE TGC 15 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9044 Tobramycin TOB 10 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9163 TOBRAMYCIN TOB 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9083 TRIMETHOPRIM TM 2.5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9110 TRIMETHOPRIM TM 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9042 Trimethoprim-sulfamethoxazole SXT 25 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9082 TYLOSIN TY 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9207 Ulifloxacin ULI 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9045 Vancomycin VA 30 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9164 VANCOMYCIN VA 5 µg 5x50 Disc 1095 

9168 VORICONAZOLE VO 1µg 5x50 Disc 1095 
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